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SQUASH

2025 Deloraine Open & AJST Silver Junior Division 1 Detailed Ladder

Rank
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Member Team
Larni King Larni King
Liam O'grady Liam O'grady

Henry Chilcott Henry Chilcott
Lachlan Flower  Lachlan Flower

Pyper Vickerman Pyper Vickerman

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

4

3

0

1
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100% 12
75% 9
50% 8
25% 5

0% 0

0

12

Games won Games lost Games won %

100%

64.3%

50%

35.7%

0%

Points won

134

130

129

107

61

Points lost Points won %

61 68.7%
109 54.4%
135 48.9%
124 46.3%
132 31.6%
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