

Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Deloraine Open & AJST Silver Junior Division 1 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Larni King	Larni King	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	134	61	68.7%
2.	Liam O'grady	Liam O'grady	4	3	1	75%	9	5	64.3%	130	109	54.4%
3.	Henry Chilcott	Henry Chilcott	4	2	2	50%	8	8	50%	129	135	48.9%
4.	Lachlan Flower	Lachlan Flower	4	1	3	25%	5	9	35.7%	107	124	46.3%
5.	Pyper Vickerman	Pyper Vickerman	4	0	4	0%	0	12	0%	61	132	31.6%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:21:23